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Colocation cabinets with 2, 3 or 4 divider units in RAL 7035
to accommodate servers while seperating access and
cabling of the compartments.
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CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

Colocation cabinets with compartments to accommodate e.g. servers

Flexible cabling, possible from above, below, left or right (data and power cables can be run separately)
Multi-point door locking

Perforated doors

Protection class IP 20

Color RAL 7035

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Rack

Frame Material:  Steel
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Catalog . Cladding Frame Color . Cladding Color
Rack Height . Frame Color Cladding Color
Number Material Code Code



11130-202

11130-203

11130-204

11130-205

11130-206

11130-207

11130-208

11130-209

11130-210

11130-211

11130-212

11130-213

11130-214

11130-215

11130-216

11130-217

11130-218

11130-219

11130-220
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39U

40U

40U

39U

40U
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45U

44U

44U

45U

44U

40U
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40U

40U
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40U

44U

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035
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RAL 7035

RAL 7035
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-219
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-220
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

11130-221

11130-222

11130-223

11130-224

11130-225

11130-257

11130-258

11130-259

11130-260

11130-261

11130-262

11130-269

11130-270

11130-271

11130-272

11130-273

11130-274

Catalog Number

45U

44U

44U

45U

44U

45U

48U

48U

45U

48U

48U

45U

48U

48U

45U

48U

48U

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Package Quantity

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Table 2/2

Number of
Compartments

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Finish

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Material
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-223
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-224
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-257
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-258
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-259
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-261
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-262
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-269
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-270
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-273
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-274
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

11130-202

11130-203

11130-204

11130-205

11130-206

11130-207

11130-208

11130-209

11130-210

11130-211

11130-212

11130-213

11130-214

11130-215

11130-216

11130-217

11130-218

11130-219

11130-220

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-204
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-209
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-211
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-213
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-214
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-215
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-219
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-220
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

11130-221

11130-222

11130-223

11130-224

11130-225

11130-257

11130-258

11130-259

11130-260

11130-261

11130-262

11130-269

11130-270

11130-271

11130-272

11130-273

11130-274

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Side panel must be ordered separately. For suitable cable panel see Accessories.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-223
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-224
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-257
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-258
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-259
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-261
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-262
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-269
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-270
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-271
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-272
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-273
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc11130-274
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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