

Varistar Colocation Cabinet, RAL 7035

Data Solutions



Colocation cabinets with 2, 3 or 4 divider units in RAL 7035 to accommodate servers while separating access and cabling of the compartments.

CERTIFICATIONS



FEATURES

Colocation cabinets with compartments to accommodate e.g. servers

Flexible cabling, possible from above, below, left or right (data and power cables can be run separately)

Multi-point door locking

Perforated doors

Protection class IP 20

Color RAL 7035

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type: Rack
Frame Material: Steel

Table 1/2						
Catalog Number	Rack Height	Cladding Material	Frame Color	Frame Color Code	Cladding Color	Cladding Color Code

11130-202	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-203	39U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-204	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-205	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-206	39U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7035	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-207	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-208	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-209	45U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-210	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-211	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-212	45U	Steel	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-213	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-214	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-215	39U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-216	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-217	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-218	39U	Steel	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-219	40U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-220	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035

11130-221	45U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-222	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-223	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-224	45U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-225	44U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-257	45U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-258	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-259	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-260	45U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-261	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-262	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-269	45U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-270	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-271	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-272	45U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-273	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035
11130-274	48U	Steel	Light Grey	RAL 7021	Light Grey	RAL 7035

Table 2/2						
Catalog Number	Package Quantity	Number of Compartments	Finish	Material		

11130-202	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-203	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-204	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-205	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-206	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-207	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-208	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-209	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-210	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-211	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-212	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-213	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-214	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-215	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-216	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-217	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-218	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-219	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-220	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel

11130-221	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-222	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-223	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-224	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-225	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-257	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-258	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-259	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-260	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-261	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-262	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-269	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-270	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-271	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-272	1	2	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-273	1	3	Powder Coated	Steel
11130-274	1	4	Powder Coated	Steel

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Side panel must be ordered separately. For suitable cable panel see Accessories.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF